CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Prima Pasta - Group Sandwiches and Salads

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 Or More? Get A Free Lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with yo

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Plates and Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

SOUPS

Minestrone Soup (Cup)
Minestrone Soup (Bowl)
Zuppa di Pollo (Cup)

Zuppa di Pollo (Bowl)
Chicken and vegetables.

Zuppa di Gamberi (Cup)
Shrimp and vegetables.

Zuppa di Gamberi (Bowl)
Shrimp and vegetables.

Zuppa del Mare (Cup)
Shrimp, scallops, salmon and vegetables.

$0

$0.5

$5.95

$10.95

$5.95

$10.95

$5.95

$11.95

$6.95



Zuppa del Mare (Bowl)
Shrimp, scallops, salmon and vegetables.

Crema Di Broccoli (Cup)
Crema Di Broccoli (Bowl)
Black-Eyed Pea (Cup)

Black-Eyed Pea (Bowl)

SALAD ENTREES

Tossed Green Salad (Entree)

Romaine, cabbage, carrots and tomatoes served with house
dressing.

Caesar Salad (Entree)

Pasta Salad (Entree)

Romaine lettuce, fresh broccoli, cauliflower, carrot, zucchini,
yellow squash and tomato, tossed with cold rotini pasta.

Insalata Arcobaleno (Entree)

Rainbow salad! A colorful, healthy salad made of small
chopped broccoli, cauliflower, zucchini, yellow squash, tomato,
carrot and red cabbage, served on a bed of spinach.

Segreto De Vittoria (Entree)

Boiled eggs, mozzarella cheese, corn, spinach, carrot, red
cabbage, onion and garlic.

Insalata dello Chef (Entree)

Romaine lettuce, spinach, black olives, mozzarella cheese,
tomato, grilled chicken, Italian sausage and shrimp.

$14.95

$5.95

$10.95

$5.95

$10.95

$7.95

$8.95

$9.95

$11.95

$13.95

$16.95



PANINI BOX LUNCHES

Panini di Lusso Box Lunch

Grilled marinated chicken topped with sauteed mushrooms,
mozzarella cheese, romaine lettuce and tomato.

Josephs Favorite Panini Box Lunch

Grilled chicken, sauteed mushrooms, onion, bell pepper and
mozzarella cheese.

Panini Peperone Box Lunch
Italian sausage, sauteed bell peppers and onion.

_______Meatball Panini Box Lunch

______ Grilled Chicken Panini Box Lunch
Eggplant Parmesan Panini Box Lunch
Chicken Parmesan Panini Box Lunch

Panini Italiano Box Lunch

Fresh mozzarella cheese, tomato, cucumber, avocado,
spinach, prosciutto and salami.

Smoked Salmon Panini Box Lunch
Smoked salmon, lettuce, tomato, avocado and red onion.

Vegetarian Panini Box Lunch
Mushrooms, spinach, onion, bell pepper, and mozzarella.

DESSERTS

Chef Carlas Tiramisu

Italian dessert made with lady fingers, flavored with Irish cream,

espresso, mascarpone and chocolate.

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$8.95

$9.95

$9.95

$10.95

$10.95

$12.95

$7.95

$9.95



Tres Leches
Chocolate Mousse Cake
New York Style Cheesecake

ltalian Cream Cake

BEVERAGES

______ Coke (12 oz. can)
_______Diet Coke (12 oz. can)
_______Sprite (12 oz. can)
_______Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)
_____ Bottled Water

San Pellegrino

Iced Tea (Gallon)
Includes lemon, sugar, cups, ice & straws

Bag of Ice

$9.95

$9.95

$4.95

$9.95

$2.95

$2.95

$2.95

$2.95

$1.5

$3.95

$8

$3



